

City of Beaverton

BID TABULATION

Major Storm Pipe Rehabilitation Project, CIP 8122

Solicitation #3701-21B

SCHEDULE A - GENERAL				Insituform Technologies LLC - Chesterfield, MO		Michels Corporation - Salem, OR		Iron Horse LLC - Fairview, OR	
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
A-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 37,753.00	\$ 37,753.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
A-2	Verify Pipe Diameter	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 13,475.00	\$ 13,475.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
A-3	Traffic Control (00225)	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,829.00	\$ 1,829.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
A-4	Flaggers (00225)	80	HR	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 6,880.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00
A-5	Extra Work as Authorized *	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE A (GENERAL)				\$	67,450.00	\$	109,937.00	\$	135,600.00

SCHEDULE B - STORM				Insituform Technologies LLC - Chesterfield, MO		Michels Corporation - Salem, OR		Iron Horse LLC - Fairview, OR	
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
B-1	CIPP Liner, 8-Inch (00412 or 00413)	407	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 13,431.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 15,873.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 32,560.00
B-2	CIPP Liner, 12-Inch (00412 or 00413)	1005	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 60,300.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 79,395.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 83,415.00
B-3	CIPP Liner, 15-Inch (00412 or 00413)	1600	LF	\$ 66.00	\$ 105,600.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 99,200.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 137,600.00
B-4	CIPP Liner, 24-Inch (00412 or 00413)	381	LF	\$ 114.00	\$ 43,434.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 38,862.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 47,625.00
B-5	Service Line Reconnection (00412 or 00413)	17	EA	\$ 158.00	\$ 2,686.00	\$ 1,086.00	\$ 18,462.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,100.00
SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE B (STORM)				\$	225,451.00	\$	251,792.00	\$	306,300.00

SCHEDULE C - SEWER				Insituform Technologies LLC - Chesterfield, MO		Michels Corporation - Salem, OR		Iron Horse LLC - Fairview, OR	
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
C-1	CIPP Liner, 8-Inch (00412 or 00413)	50	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 13,000.00
C-2	CIPP Repair Patch, 8-Inch (00412 or 00413)	6	LF	\$ 1,171.00	\$ 7,026.00	\$ 1,603.00	\$ 9,618.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
C-3	Service Line Reconnection (00412 or 00413)	1	EA	\$ 299.00	\$ 299.00	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE C (SEWER)				\$	12,825.00	\$	19,736.00	\$	19,500.00

GRAND TOTAL BID AMOUNT				Insituform Technologies LLC - Chesterfield, MO		Michels Corporation - Salem, OR		Iron Horse LLC - Fairview, OR	
				\$	305,726.00	\$	381,465.00	\$	461,400.00